

SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

WPERC Scholarship Fundraiser

74th Annual Western Propane Trade Show & Convention May 13-17, 2024 • Silver Legacy Resort/Reno Events Center • Reno, NV

The Convention Committee will once again hold a silent auction during the 2024 Western Propane Trade Show & Convention. ALL proceeds from the Silent Auction will go directly to the WPERC Scholarship Fund.

If you would like to participate by donating an item to the silent auction, please complete and return this form to the WPGA office **NO LATER THAN MARCH 29, 2024.** If received by the deadline, your participation will be recognized in on-site signage at the Western Convention and in the on-site trade show program.

Donated items can be industry-related or something as simple as a gift basket or case of wine. <u>Auction items are limited only</u> by your imagination! Cash donations are also welcome and will be used by the committee to purchase items for the auction.

Thank you in advance for your participation and for your support of the WPERC Scholarship Fund!

Jay Stephens, Silent Auction Chair

Silent Auction Donation Information

Company			Contact		
Address		City		State	Zip
Phone	Fax	Email			
Donated Item		Value	Minimum Bid		
*Description					
Donated Item		Value	Minimum Bid		
*Description					
Donated Item		Value	Minimum Bid		
*Description					

PLEASE NOTE: We request that ALL donations be placed in a central bidding location ON THE TRADE SHOW FLOOR.

In a continued effort to honor those who donate to the WPERC Silent Auction, the following acknowledgement will be provided: (1) signage in the bidding area on the trade show floor; and (2) recognition in the on-site Convention Program.

*Please be as detailed as possible in your description as it will be used to promote your donation. **Donors are responsible for shipment of donations to the winning bidder if items are not picked up at the show.

Return this form to the WPGA office by fax (916) 447-9740 or by email to summer@westernpga.org

We appreciate your support of the WPERC Scholarship Fund!